Josué Paese Filho

Sessoes em 2017

01/01/2017: Tomou

Posse

02/01/2017:
03/01/2017:
09/01/2017:
10/01/2017:
16/01/2017:
17/01/2017:
23/01/2017:
24/01/2017:
30/01/2017:
31/01/2017:
06/02/2017:
07/02/2017:
13/02/2017:
14/02/2017:
20/02/2017:
21/02/2017:

06/03/2017:
07/03/2017:
13/03/2017:
14/03/2017:
20/03/2017:
21/03/2017:
27/03/2017:
28/03/2017:
03/04/2017:
04/04/2017:
10/04/2017:
11/04/2017:
17/04/2017:
18/04/2017:

Presente
Presente
Presente
Presente
Presente
Presente
Presente
Presente
Presente
Presente
Presente
Presente
Presente
Presente
Presente

Presente

Presente
Presente
Presente
Presente
Presente
Presente
Presente
Presente
Presente
Presente
Presente
Presente
Presente

Presente

24/04/2017:
25/04/2017:
02/05/2017;
08/05/2017:
09/05/2017:
15/05/2017:
16/05/2017:
22/05/2017:
23/05/2017:

29/05/2017: Presente —
Solicitou licenca por 30

Presente
Presente
Presente
Presente
Presente
Presente
Presente
Presente

Presente

dias (Requerimento

072/2017)

03/07/2017:
03/07/2017:
04/07/2017:
10/07/2017:
10/07/2017:
11/07/2017:
17/07/2017:
18/07/2017:
24/07/2017:
25/07/2017:
31/07/2017:
01/08/2017:
07/08/2017:
08/08/2017:
14/08/2017:
15/08/2017:
21/08/2017:
22/08/2017:
28/08/2017:
29/08/2017:
04/09/2017:
05/09/2017:
11/09/2017:

Presente
Presente
Presente
Presente
Presente
Presente
Presente
Presente
Presente
Presente
Presente
Presente
Presente
Presente
Presente
Presente
Presente
Presente
Presente
Presente
Presente
Presente

Presente

12/09/2017:
18/09/2017:
19/09/2017:
25/09/2017:
26/09/2017:
02/10/2017:
03/10/2017:
09/10/2017:
10/10/2017:
09/10/2017:
10/10/2017:
16/10/2017:
17/10/2017:
23/10/2017:
24/10/2017:
30/10/2017:
31/10/2017:
06/11/2017:
07/11/2017:
13/11/2017:
14/11/2017:
20/11/2017:
27/11/2017:
28/11/2017:
04/12/2017:
05/12/2017:
11/12/2017:
12/12/2017:
18/12/2017:
19/12/2017:

Presente
Presente
Presente
Presente
Presente
Presente
Presente
Presente
Presente
Presente
Presente
Presente
Presente
Presente
Presente
Presente
Presente
Presente
Presente
Presente
Presente
Presente
Presente
Presente
Presente
Presente
Presente
Presente
Presente

Presente


http://camarafarroupilha.rs.gov.br/atividades-parlamentares/proposicoes/requerimentos/requerimento-0722017-josue-paese-filho-pp/
http://camarafarroupilha.rs.gov.br/atividades-parlamentares/proposicoes/requerimentos/requerimento-0722017-josue-paese-filho-pp/

